Diepgang:
Tonnage:
Gebouwd:
Laadtanks:

Klasse:

Hoofdmotor:

Boegschroef:

Generator:

Prijs:

SHIPBUILDING BV

NEWBUILDING AND DESIGN - SHIPBROKING - TRADING

Ref MT-41

Motortankschip, enkelwandig

85.00m

8.20m

2.73m

1333t

1958

12 stuks; 1700m3

GL type N- gesloten geldig tot 06/2025

1x 870HP, Deutz type SBA12M816W (2012, revisie 2022)
1x 350PK Verhaar

1x 30kW; 1x 24kW; 1x 17kW; 1x 5kW

op aanvraag

Neem gerust contact met ons op voor verdere informatie!

All our offers are subject unsold, details believed to be correct but not guaranteed. We reserve the right to change specifications, prices etc. without prior notice.

Kamar Shipbuilding B.V.

+31-782049339

+31-653330803/622988822

www.kamar.nl

info@kamar.nl
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